 HW-C10-01
Safety Standard Certified Ceramic Capacitors, Reinforced Insulation Type, AR
Series 增强绝缘型安规陶瓷电容器 AR 系列(X1/Y1:500V~;1500Vdc)  Ver: 1 Page: 1 / 21
产品规格书
PRODUCT:  Safety Standard Certified Ceramic
Capacitors, Reinforced Insulation Type
 增强绝缘型安规陶瓷电容器
TYPE:  AR-X1/Y1 Series(X1/Y1:500V~;1500Vdc)

D max.
最大产品
直径
T max.
最大产品
厚度
Lead wire Dia.
(φd)线脚直径
SAS100J06*****0000
SL
10
±5%
7.0
5.0
0.55±0.1
SAS150J06*****0000 15 7.0
SAS200J06*****0000 20 7.0
SAS220J06*****0000 22 7.0
SAS330J06*****0000 33 7.0
SAS470J07*****0000 47 8.0
SAS680J08*****0000 68 9.0
BAS101K06*****0000
Y5P
100
±10%
7.0
5.0
BAS151K06*****0000 150 7.0
BAS221K06*****0000 220 7.0
BAS331K07*****0000 330 8.0
BAS471K07*****0000 470 8.0
BAS561K08*****0000 560 9.0
BAS681K09*****0000 680 10.0
BAS821K09*****0000 820 10.0
BAS102K10*****0000 1000 11.0
EAS681M06*****0000
Y5U
680
±20%
7.0
5.0
EAS102M07*****0000 1000 8.0
EAS152M09*****0000 1500 10.0
EAS222M10*****0000 2200 11.0
EAS332M12*****0000 3300 13.0
EAS392M13*****0000 3900 14.0
EAS472M14*****0000 4700 15.0
FAS102M06*****0000
Y5V
1000
±20%
7.0
5.5
FAS152M07*****0000 1500 8.0
FAS222M08*****0000 2200 9.0
FAS332M09*****0000 3300 10.0
FAS472M11*****0000 4700 12.0
 HW-C10-01
Safety Standard Certified Ceramic Capacitors, Reinforced Insulation Type, AR
Series 增强绝缘型安规陶瓷电容器 AR 系列(X1/Y1:500V~;1500Vdc)  Ver: 1 Page: 8 / 21
7. Taping format for AR-X1/Y1 type (AR-X1/Y1 系列编带型式):